## Rosenberger

www.rosenbergerna.com

Akron, February 2022

## **Rosenberger North America Announces New Website Launch**

Rosenberger announces the launch of a newly redesigned website, featuring enhanced focus on relevant markets and applications, products, competencies, and a more user-friendly navigation. Additional enhancements include expanded news & events, blogs, and career opportunities.

"We are very excited to launch our new website, delivering a fresh look and enhanced experience to our customers and partners. I believe our new site will provide critical insights to Rosenberger's impressive manufacturing capabilities and our company mission." said Vice President of Sales and Marketing, Nick Parker.

## About Rosenberger North America

A subsidiary of the Rosenberger Group, Rosenberger North America was founded more than 25 years ago in Pennsylvania and has over 100 years combined experience at their facilities.

Rosenberger North America creates, develops and refines connectivity solution products for their customers – from design and idea nurturing through prototyping and production.

View the new website: www.rosenbergerna.com

Contact: Jamie Frederick Manager: Marketing/Communications Jamie.frederick@rosenbergerna.com 717-859-8900 Ext: 2260